Dry-units

Integrated drying unit

Technical data:
Capacity

Heating capacity
Fan, motor

Max temperature

For models:

DRY-6 DRY-9
6 000 m3/h 9 000 m3/h
13,5 kW 18 kW
1,5 kw 1,5 kw
120°C 120°C

C-1000/1000H C-1600/1600H
C-1200/1200H C-2000/2000H

DRY-12

12 000 m3/h
27 kW
2,2 kW
120 °C

C-2600/2600H

There is a drying element with internal circulation fan placed on the side

wall of the machine.

It circulates the air in the cleaning cabinet heated by means of the

heating elements .

COMMON ACCESSORIES for all C-models



