Dry-units





Integrated drying unit

	DRY-6	DRY-9	DRY-12
Technical data:			
Capacity	6 000 m3/h	9 000 m3/h	12 000 m3/h
Heating capacity	13,5 kW	18 kW	27 kW
Fan, motor	1,5 kW	1,5 kW	2,2 kW
Max temperature	120 °C	120 °C	120 °C
For models:	C-1000/1000H	C-1600/1600H	C-2600/2600H
	C-1200/1200H	C-2000/2000H	

There is a drying element with internal circulation fan placed on the side wall of the machine.

It circulates the air in the cleaning cabinet heated by means of the heating elements .

